contact
metrobus

online

visit metrobusbristol.co.uk

email metrobus@westofengland.org

social media

O ﬁ follow @MetroBusBrristol

phone
call 0117 922 2910

operated by

<

bristol
community transport metrobus

m1

24 July - 31 August 2019

Cribbs Causeway
to Hengrove Park

via

Aztec West

Bradley Stoke

UWE

City Centre
Bedminster
Inns Court

every every
10 mins 20 mins

mon-sat sunday

ride metrobus m
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say hello to
metrobus

a new, modern
bus service for the
people of Bristol

it’s all about simple, great value travel...

single journey  unlimited travel
e Fast, frequentand more reliable

_ o E225 E4-5° a day
e Directroutes to key destinations anywhere on a includes travel on all
metrobus route metrobus and First buses

e Modern, environmentally-

R X in the Bristol Zone, see
friendly vehicles

firstgroup.com/bristol

= free P usb

< wi-i Ga charging want a Week, Month or Year ticket?

buy a First Bristol Zone or West of England Zone
ticket which can also be used on metrobus.

S - ,
metrobus is different buying tickets? that's easy...

to your normal bus...

on the First Bus app
available on the Apple App store and Google Play

You need avalid ticket

BEFORE getting on the metrobus is a from an iPoint at metrobus stops
bus. as the driver will not bUg before using a credit/debit card or by topping up a smartcard
)
be able to sell you one. you board
whu buu before? sefvice online at buytickets.travelwest.info
y y : o where you can order and top up your smartcard
Buying before you get on the Quiterey

journeys

bus means boarding times

are up to five times faster. ata Pagzone store where you can top up your

smartcard, find your nearest at www.payzone.co.uk
This, coupled with two
sets of doors (one to get
on, one to get off), means
fewer delays and quicker
journeys for everyone!

at a PayPoint store where you can buy paper
PayPoint tickets, find your nearest at www.paypoint.co.uk




@ Cribbs Causeway to Hengrove Park
via Aztec West, Bradley Stoke, UWE Campus,

M32, City Centre, Bedminster & Inns Court

Cribbs Causeway
Fir Tree Close
Patchway Fire Station
Aztec West
Patchway Brook
Willow Brook
Webbs Wood
Great Meadow
Great Stoke

Harry Stoke

UWE The Gardens
UWE Campus
Stoke Park

Begbrook

Cabot Circus S2
Broadmead B2

The Centre C1
Queen Square Q1
Redcliff Hill R1
Bedminster Parade
Dalby Avenue

West Street
Parson Street Station =
Novers Lane

Inns Court

Filwood Broadway
Alverstoke

Paddock Gardens

Hengrove Park

0600
0602
0603
0607
0609
0611
0613
0614
0615
0619
0621
0622
0623
\Z

0624
0632
0634
0638
0639
0643
0645
0646
0648
0651
0655
0656
0658
0659
0703
0706

0610
0612
0613
0617
0619
0621
0623
0624
0625
0629
0631
0632

0633
2

0634
0642
0644
0648
0649
0653
0655
0656
0658
0701
0705
0706
0708
0709
0713
0717

0620
0622
0623
0627
0629
0631
0633
0634
0635
0639
0641
0642
0643
¥

0644
0652
0654
0658
0659
0703
0705
0706
0708
0711
0715
0717
0719
0720
0724
0728

0631
0633
0634
0638
0640
0642
0644
0645
0646
0650
0652
0653

0654
v

0655
0703
0705
0709
0710
0715
0717
0718
0720
0723
0728
0730
0732
0733
0737
0741

0642
0644
0645
0649
0651
0653
0655
0656
0657
0701
0703
0704
0705

0706
0715
0717
0721
0723
0727
0730
0731
0733
0736
0742
0744
0746
0747
0751
0755

0653
0655
0656
0700
0702
0704
0706
0707
0709
0712
0714
0716
0717

0718
0728
0730
0734
0736
0740
0743
0744
0746
0749
0755
0757
0759
0800
0804
0808

0704
0706
0707
0711
0713
0715
0717
0718
0720
0723
0725
0727
0728

0729
0739
0741
0745
0747
0751
0754
0755
0758
0801
0807
0809
0811
0812
0816
0820

Please note: Times notin bold are estimated. If there is nobody

then
approx.

every
10 mins

until

then
approx.

every
10 mins

until

atthe stop, your bus may depart before this time.

2300
2302
2303
2306
2308
2310
2312
2313
2315
2318
2320
2322
2323

2324
2332
2334
2338
2339
2343
2345
2346
2348
2351
2356
2358
2400
0001
0005
0008

2310
2312
2313
2316
2318
2320
2322
2323
2325
2328
2330
2332
2333

2334
2342
2344
2348
2349
2353
2355
2356
2358
0001
0006
0008
0010
0011
0015
0018

2320
2322
2323
2326
2328
2330
2332
2333
2335
2338
2340
2342
2343

2344
2352
2354
2358
2359
0003
0005
0006
0008
0011
0016
0018
0020
0021
0025
0028

2330
2332
2333
2336
2338
2340
2342
2343
2345
2348
2350
2352
2353)

2354
0002
0004
0008
0009
0013
0015
0016
0018
0021
0026
0028
0030
0031
0035
0038

2340
2342
2343
2346
2348
2350
2352
2353
2355
2358
2400
0002
0003

0004
0012
0014
0018
0019
0023
0025
0026
0028
0031
0036
0038
0040
0041
0045
0048

2350
2352
2353
2356
2358
2400
0002
0003
0005
0008
0010
0012
0013

0014
0022
0024
0028
0029
0033
0035
0036
0038
0041
0046
0048
0050
0051
0055
0058

2400
0002
0003
0006
0008
0010
0012
0013
0015
0018
0020
0022
0023

0024
0032
0034
0038
0039
0043
0045
0046
0048
0051
0056
0058
0100
0101
0105
0108

sAepl|oH 21|gnd 3dadxa
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@ Crlbbs Causewag to Hengrove Park Please note: Times notin bold are estimated. If there is nobody
via Aztec West, Bradley Stoke, UWE Campus, atthe stop, your bus may depart before this time.
M32, City Centre, Bedminster & Inns Court

Cribbs Causeway 0600 0610 0620 0630 0640 0650 0700 2300 2310 2320 2330 2340 2350 2400
Fir Tree Close 0602 0612 0622 0632 0642 0652 0702 2302 2312 2322 2332 2342 2352 0002
Patchway Fire Station 0603 0613 0623 0633 0643 0653 0703 2303 2313 2323 2333 2343 2353 0003
Aztec West 0607 0617 0627 0637 0647 0657 0707 2306 2316 2326 2336 2346 2356 0006
Patchway Brook 0609 0619 0629 0639 0649 0659 0709 2308 2318 2328 2338 2348 2358 0008
Willow Brook 0611 0621 0631 0641 0651 0701 0711 athfg 2310 2320 2330 2340 2350 2400 0010
Webbs Wood 0613 0623 0633 0643 0653 0703 0713 S\E)el.‘g:. 2312 2322 2332 2342 2352 0002 0012
Great Meadow 0614 0624 0634 0644 0654 0704 0714 1Ou:1tli?S 2313 2323 2333 2343 2353 0003 0013
Great Stoke 0615 0625 0635 0645 0655 0705 0715 2315 2325 2335 2345 2355 0005 0015
Harry Stoke 0619 0629 0639 0649 0659 0709 0719 2318 2328 2338 2348 2358 0008 0018
UWE The Gardens 0621 0631 0641 0651 0701 0711 0721 2320 2330 2340 2350 2400 0010 0020
UWE Campus 0622 0632 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 2322 2332 2342 2352 0002 0012 0022
Stoke Park 0623 0633 0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 2323 2333 2343 2353 0003 0013 0023
v \ N v N v 2 2 v \ N 2 2 v
Begbrook 0624 0634 0644 0654 0704 0714 0724 2324 2334 2344 2354 0004 0014 0024
Cabot Circus S2 0632 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 0732 2332 2342 2352 0002 0012 0022 0032
Broadmead B2 0634 0644 0654 0704 0714 0724 0734 2334 2344 2354 0004 0014 0024 0034
The Centre C1 0638 0648 0658 0708 0718 0728 0738 2338 2348 2358 0008 0018 0028 0038
Queen Square Q1 0639 0649 0659 0709 0719 0729 0739 2339 2349 2359 0009 0019 0029 0039
Redcliff Hill R1 0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 0733 0743 2343 2353 0003 0013 0023 0033 0043
Bedminster Parade 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 e 2345 2355 0005 0015 0025 0035 0045
Dalby Avenue 0646 0656 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746 @PProx. 2346 2356 0006 0016 0026 0036 0046
West Street 0648 0658 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 18\,::;25 2348 2358 0008 0018 0028 0038 0048
Parson Street Station= | 0651 0701 0711 0721 0731 0741 0751 until 2351 0001 0011 0021 0031 0041 0051
Novers Lane 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 2356 0006 0016 0026 0036 0046 0056
Inns Court 0656 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746 0756 2358 0008 0018 0028 0038 0048 0058
Filwood Broadway 0658 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 0758 2400 0010 0020 0030 0040 0050 0100
Alverstoke 0659 0709 0719 0729 0739 0749 0759 0001 0011 0021 0031 0041 0051 0101
Paddock Gardens 0703 0713 0723 0733 0743 0753 0803 0005 0015 0025 0035 0045 0055 0105
Hengrove Park 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746 0756 0806 0008 0018 0028 0038 0048 0058 0108

@ Aepimies



@ Cribbs Causeway to Hengrove Park
via Aztec West, Bradley Stoke, UWE Campus,

M32, City Centre, Bedminster & Inns Court

Cribbs Causeway
Fir Tree Close
Patchway Fire Station
Aztec West
Patchway Brook
Willow Brook
Webbs Wood
Great Meadow
Great Stoke

Harry Stoke

UWE The Gardens
UWE Campus
Stoke Park

Begbrook

Cabot Circus S2
Broadmead B2

The Centre C1
Queen Square Q1
Redcliff Hill R1
Bedminster Parade
Dalby Avenue

West Street
Parson Street Station =
Novers Lane

Inns Court

Filwood Broadway
Alverstoke

Paddock Gardens

Hengrove Park

0900
0902
0903
0907
0909
0911
0913
0914
0916
0919
0921
0923
0924
\Z

0925
0933
0935
0939
0940
0944
0946
0947
0949
0952
0956
0957
0959
1000
1004
1007

0920
0922
0923
0927
0929
0931
0933
0934
0936
0939
0941
0943

0944
2

0945
0953
0955
0959
1000
1004
1006
1007
1009
1012
1017
1019
1021
1022
1026
1029

0940
0942
0943
0947
0949
0951
0953
0954
0956
0959
1001
1003
1004
¥

1005
1016
1018
1022
1023
1028
1030
1031
1033
1036
1041
1043
1045
1046
1050
1053

1000
1002
1004
1007
1009
1012
1014
1015
1017
1020
1022
1024

1025
v

1026
1037
1039
1043
1044
1049
1051
1052
1054
1057
1102
1104
1106
1107
1111
1114

1020
1022
1024
1027
1029
1032
1034
1035
1037
1040
1042
1044
1045

1046
1057
1059
1103
1104
1109
1111
1112
1114
1117
1122
1124
1126
1127
1131
1134

1040
1042
1044
1047
1049
1052
1054
1055
1057
1100
1102
1104
1105

1106
1117
1119
1123
1124
1129
1131
1132
1134
1137
1142
1144
1146
1147
1151
1154

1100
1102
1104
1107
1109
1112
1114
1115
1117
1120
1122
1124
1125

1126
1137
1139
1143
1144
1149
1151
1152
1154
1157
1202
1204
1206
1207
1211
1214

Please note: Times notin bold are estimated. If there is nobody

then
approx.
every
20 mins
until

then
approx.
every
20 mins
until

atthe stop, your bus may depart before this time.

2200
2202
2203
2207
2209
2211
2213
2214
2216
2220
2222
2224
2225

2226
2235
2237
2241
2242
2246
2248
2249
2251
2254
2259
2301
2303
2304
2308
2311

2220
2222
2223
2227
2229
2231
2233
2234
2236
2240
2242
2244
2245

2246
2255
2257
2301
2302
2306
2308
2309
2311
2314
2319
2321
2323
2324
2328
2331

2240
2242
2243
2247
2249
2251
2253
2254
2256
2300
2302
2304
2305

2306
2315
2317
2321
2322
2326
2328
2329
2331
2334
2339
2341
2343
2344
2348
2351

2300
2302
2303
2307
2309
2311
2313
2314
2316
2320
2322
2324
2325

2326
2335
2337
2341
2342
2346
2348
2349
2351
2354
2359
0001
0003
0004
0008
0011

2320
2322
2323
2327
2329
2331
2333
2334
2336
2340
2342
2344
2345

2346
2355
2357
0001
0002
0006
0008
0009
0011
0014
0019
0021
0023
0024
0028
0031

2340
2342
2343
2347
2349
2351
2353
2354
2356
2400
0002
0004
0005

0006
0015
0017
0021
0022
0026
0028
0029
0031
0034
0039
0041
0043
0044
0048
0051

2400
0002
0003
0007
0009
0011
0013
0014
0016
0020
0022
0024
0025

0026
0035
0037
0041
0042
0046
0048
0049
0051
0054
0059
0101
0103
0104
0108
0111

sAepl|oH d1|qnd Buipnpul
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Hengrove Park to Cribbs Causeway
via Inns Court, Bedminster, City Centre, M32,

UWE Campus, Bradley Stoke & Aztec West

Hengrove Park
Paddock Gardens
Alverstoke

Filwood Broadway
Inns Court

Novers Lane
Parson Street Station ==
East Street
Bedminster Parade
Redcliff Hill R2
Queen Square Q2
The Centre C2

Broadmead B1
Cabot Circus S1
Begbrook

Stoke Park

UWE Campus
UWE The Gardens
Harry Stoke
Great Stoke
Great Meadow
Webbs Wood
Willow Brook
Patchway Brook
Aztec West
Patchway Fire Station
Fir Tree Close

Cribbs Causeway

0600
0602
0605
0607
0609
0610
0615
0619
0621
0622
0626
0628
v

0629
0632
0640
0641
0643
0643
0645
0649
0650
0651
0654
0655
0657
0701
0702
0705

0610
0612
0615
0617
0619
0620
0625
0629
0631
0633
0637

0639
v

0640
0643
0651
0652
0654
0654
0656
0700
0701
0702
0705
0706
0708
0712
0713
0716

0620
0622
0626
0628
0630
0631
0637
0641
0643
0645
0649
0651
v

0652
0655
0703
0704
0706
0706
0708
0712
0713
0714
0717
0718
0720
0724
0725
0728

0630
0633
0637
0639
0641
0642
0648
0652
0654
0656
0700
0702
v

0703
0706
0714
0715
0717
0717
0719
0723
0724
0725
0728
0729
0731
0735
0736
0739

0640
0643
0647
0649
0651
0652
0658
0702
0705
0707
0711
0713

0714
0717
0725
0726
0728
0728
0730
0734
0735
0736
0739
0740
0742
0746
0747
0750

0650
0653
0657
0659
0701
0702
0708
0713
0716
0718
0722
0724

0725
0728
0737
0738
0740
0740
0742
0746
0747
0748
0751
0753
0755
0758
0800
0803

0700
0703
0707
0709
0712
0713
0719
0724
0727
0729
0734
0736

0737
0740
0749
0750
0752
0752
0754
0758
0759
0800
0803
0805
0807
0810
0812
0815

Please note: Times notin bold are estimated. If there is nobody

then
approx.

every
10 mins

until

then
approx.

every
10 mins

until

atthe stop, your bus may depart before this time.

2300
2302
2306
2308
2310
2311
2316
2319
2321
2322
2326
2328

2329
2332
2340
2341
2343
2343
2345
2349
2350
2351
2354
2355
2357
2400
0001
0004

2310
2312
2316
2318
2320
2321
2326
2329
2331
2332
2336
2338

2339
2342
2350
2351
2353
2353
2355
2359
2400
0001
0004
0005
0007
0010
0011
0014

2320
2322
2326
2328
2330
2331
2336
2339
2341
2342
2346
2348

2349
2352
2400
0001
0003
0003
0005
0009
0010
0011
0014
0015
0017
0020
0021
0024

2330
2332
2336
2338
2340
2341
2346
2349
2351
2352
2356
2358

2359
0002
0010
0011
0013
0013
0015
0019
0020
0021
0024
0025
0027
0030
0031
0034

2340
2342
2346
2348
2350
2351
2356
2359
0001
0002
0006
0008

0009
0012
0020
0021
0023
0023
0025
0029
0030
0031
0034
0035
0037
0040
0041
0044

2350
2352
2356
2358
2400
0001
0006
0009
0011
0012
0016
0018

0019
0022
0030
0031
0033
0033
0035
0039
0040
0041
0044
0045
0047
0050
0051
0054

2400
0002
0006
0008
0010
0011
0016
0019
0021
0022
0026
0028

0029
0032
0040
0041
0043
0043
0045
0049
0050
0051
0054
0055
0057
0100
0101
0104

sAepl|oH 21|gnd 3dadxa
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Hengrove Park to Cribbs Causeway
via Inns Court, Bedminster, City Centre, M32,

UWE Campus, Bradley Stoke & Aztec West

Hengrove Park
Paddock Gardens
Alverstoke
Filwood Broadway
Inns Court

Novers Lane

Parson Street Station ==

East Street
Bedminster Parade
Redcliff Hill R2
Queen Square Q2
The Centre C2

Broadmead B1
Cabot Circus S1
Begbrook

Stoke Park

UWE Campus
UWE The Gardens
Harry Stoke
Great Stoke
Great Meadow
Webbs Wood
Willow Brook
Patchway Brook
Aztec West
Patchway Fire Station
Fir Tree Close

Cribbs Causeway

0600
0602
0605
0607
0609
0610
0615
0619
0621
0622
0626
0628
v

0629
0632
0640
0641
0643
0643
0645
0649
0650
0651
0654
0655
0657
0700
0701
0704

0610
0612
0615
0617
0619
0620
0625
0629
0631
0632
0636

0638
v

0639
0642
0650
0651
0653
0653
0655
0659
0700
0701
0704
0705
0707
0710
0711
0714

0620
0622
0625
0627
0629
0630
0635
0639
0641
0642
0646
0648
v

0649
0652
0700
0701
0703
0703
0705
0709
0710
0711
0714
0715
0717
0720
0721
0724

0630
0632
0635
0637
0639
0640
0645
0649
0651
0652
0656
0658
v

0659
0702
0710
0711
0713
0713
0715
0719
0720
0721
0724
0725
0727
0730
0731
0734

0640
0642
0645
0647
0649
0650
0655
0659
0701
0702
0706
0708

0709
0712
0720
0721
0723
0723
0725
0729
0730
0731
0734
0735
0737
0740
0741
0744

0650
0652
0655
0657
0659
0700
0705
0709
0711
0712
0716
0718

0719
0722
0730
0731
0733
0733
0735
0739
0740
0741
0744
0745
0747
0750
0751
0754

0700
0702
0705
0707
0709
0710
0715
0719
0721
0722
0726
0728

0729
0732
0740
0741
0743
0743
0745
0749
0750
0751
0754
0755
0757
0800
0801
0804

Please note: Times notin bold are estimated. If there is nobody

then
approx.

every
10 mins

until

then
approx.

every
10 mins

until

atthe stop, your bus may depart before this time.

2300
2302
2306
2308
2310
2311
2316
2319
2321
2322
2326
2328

2329
2332
2340
2341
2343
2343
2345
2349
2350
2351
2354
2355
2357
2400
0001
0004

2310
2312
2316
2318
2320
2321
2326
2329
2331
2332
2336
2338

2339
2342
2350
2351
2353
2353
2355
2359
2400
0001
0004
0005
0007
0010
0011
0014

2320
2322
2326
2328
2330
2331
2336
2339
2341
2342
2346
2348

2349
2352
2400
0001
0003
0003
0005
0009
0010
0011
0014
0015
0017
0020
0021
0024

2330
2332
2336
2338
2340
2341
2346
2349
2351
2352
2356
2358

2359
0002
0010
0011
0013
0013
0015
0019
0020
0021
0024
0025
0027
0030
0031
0034

2340
2342
2346
2348
2350
2351
2356
2359
0001
0002
0006
0008

0009
0012
0020
0021
0023
0023
0025
0029
0030
0031
0034
0035
0037
0040
0041
0044

2350
2352
2356
2358
2400
0001
0006
0009
0011
0012
0016
0018

0019
0022
0030
0031
0033
0033
0035
0039
0040
0041
0044
0045
0047
0050
0051
0054

2400
0002
0006
0008
0010
0011
0016
0019
0021
0022
0026
0028

0029
0032
0040
0041
0043
0043
0045
0049
0050
0051
0054
0055
0057
0100
0101
0104
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Hengrove Park to Cribbs Causeway
via Inns Court, Bedminster, City Centre, M32,

UWE Campus, Bradley Stoke & Aztec West

Hengrove Park
Paddock Gardens
Alverstoke

Filwood Broadway
Inns Court

Novers Lane
Parson Street Station ==
East Street
Bedminster Parade
Redcliff Hill R2
Queen Square Q2
The Centre C2

Broadmead B1
Cabot Circus S1
Begbrook

Stoke Park

UWE Campus
UWE The Gardens
Harry Stoke
Great Stoke
Great Meadow
Webbs Wood
Willow Brook
Patchway Brook
Aztec West
Patchway Fire Station
Fir Tree Close

Cribbs Causeway

0900
0902
0905
0907
0909
0909
0914
0918
0920
0921
0925
0927
v

0928
0931
0940
0941
0943
0943
0946
0949
0951
0952
0955
0956
0958
1002
1003
1006

0920
0922
0925
0927
0929
0929
0934
0938
0940
0941
0945

0947
v

0948
0951
1000
1001
1003
1003
1006
1010
1012
1013
1016
1017
1019
1023
1024
1027

0940
0942
0945
0947
0949
0949
0954
0958
1000
1002
1007
1009
v

1010
1013
1025
1026
1028
1028
1031
1035
1037
1038
1041
1042
1044
1048
1049
1052

1000
1002
1006
1008
1010
1011
1016
1020
1022
1024
1029
1031
v

1032
1035
1047
1048
1050
1050
1053
1057
1059
1100
1103
1104
1106
1110
1111
1114

1020
1022
1026
1028
1030
1031
1036
1040
1042
1044
1049
1051

1052
1055
1107
1108
1110
1110
1113
1117
1119
1120
1123
1124
1126
1130
1131
1134

1040
1042
1046
1048
1050
1051
1056
1100
1102
1104
1109
1111

1112
1115
1127
1128
1130
1130
1133
1137
1139
1140
1143
1144
1146
1150
1151
1154

1100
1102
1106
1108
1110
1111
1116
1120
1122
1124
1129
1131

1132
1135
1147
1148
1150
1150
1153
1157
1159
1200
1203
1204
1206
1210
1211
1214

Please note: Times notin bold are estimated. If there is nobody

then
approx.
every
20 mins
until

then
approx.
every
20 mins
until

atthe stop, your bus may depart before this time.

2200
2202
2206
2208
2210
2211
2216
2219
2221
2223
2228
2230
2

2231
2234
2242
2243
2245
2245
2248
2252
2254
2255
2258
2259
2301
2305
2306
2309

2220
2222
2226
2228
2230
2231
2236
2239
2241
2243
2248
2250

2251
2254
2302
2303
2305
2305
2308
2312
2314
2315
2318
2319
2321
2325
2326
2329

2240
2242
2246
2248
2250
2251
2256
2259
2301
2303
2308
2310

2311
2314
2322
2323
2325
2325
2328
2332
2334
2335
2338
2339
2341
2345
2346
2349

2300
2302
2306
2308
2310
2311
2316
2319
2321
2323
2328
2330

2331
2334
2342
2343
2345
2345
2348
2352
2354
2355
2358
2359
0001
0005
0006
0009

2320
2322
2326
2328
2330
2331
2336
2339
2341
2343
2348
2350

2351
2354
0002
0003
0005
0005
0008
0012
0014
0015
0018
0019
0021
0025
0026
0029

2340
2342
2346
2348
2350
2351
2356
2359
0001
0003
0008
0010

0011
0014
0022
0023
0025
0025
0028
0032
0034
0035
0038
0039
0041
0045
0046
0049

2400
0002
0006
0008
0010
0011
0016
0019
0021
0023
0028
0030

0031
0034
0042
0043
0045
0045
0048
0052
0054
0055
0058
0059
0101
0105
0106
0109
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how to buy tickets in 6 easy steps...

1. download... o
the app. Just search o —
y':c?ur agp store for o
‘First Bus’. | First Bus
7 |

say hello
to mobile
tickets

2. select... .

the area you'd
like to travel in.

4207

Cancel Select Region

You can now buy and use
mickets in this app. }
Select a region to start

h 3. select...
search your app store your ticket category

for ‘First Bus' and type and add ckets

itto your basket.
#Z Download on the GETITON }
[ ¢ App Store " Google Play
4. sign up... 60—

foran account
and pay by card, o o

PayPal, Apple Pay | : S |
or Google Pay.

4211

o
e . o
5. activate... °« —
your ticket JUST
BEFORE you get
on the bus.
Use before Jul 17 2019 |
at11:18
6. scan... O e
the QR code ticket as

you getonthe bus.

l Tk
|

- 1’_ Bristol Zone | : -




